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111
211
311
411
511
6 L1
711
411
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91L1
10 L1
1111
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1311
14 11
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16 L1

CAT.

112
212

COGNOME NOME
Asinari Mattia
Marini Sara
Malanca Luca
GIANINETTI Elia
Talignani Edoardo
Vaccari Viola

Joid Bilal

Attanasio Silvia

De Luca Alessandro
Donnini Rebecca
Trioni Lorena
Coppi Annalisa
Vezzosi Chiara
Singh Manguph
Bazzana Luigi
Fanfoni Emma
Percudani Francesca

COGNOME NOME
Ghezzi Federico
Baroni Riccardo
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punti

47
47
46
46
46
38
37
35
33
33
32
24
24
23
14
10

9

punti

62
38

minuti
56
89
86
90
90
90
90
90
89
90
90
90
90
90
80
90
90

minuti
90
90



